For More Information

Refer to the University of Arkansas Directory (http://directory.uark.edu/)

for a more comprehensive directory of offices and personnel.

Admissions

Undergraduate
Admissions

232 Silas H. Hunt Hall
School of Law 110 Waterman Hall
Admissions

Graduate School 213 Gearhart Hall
Admissions
International 213 Gearhart Hall

Admissions

Campus Tours & Visits
232 Silas H. Hunt Hall
213 Gearhart Hall

Office of Admissions

Graduate School
Admissions

Deans’ Offices
Honors College 244 Ozark Hall

Dale Bumpers College E-202 Agricultural,
of Agricultural, Food Food and Life Sciences

and Life Sciences Bldg

Fay Jones School of Vol Walker Hall
Architecture and Design

Fulbright College of 525 Old Main

Arts & Sciences

Sam M. Walton College 301 Business Building

of Business

College of Education 324 Graduate

and Health Professions Education Bldg.

College of Engineering 4183 Bell Engineering
Center

Graduate School and 213 Gearhart Hall

International Education

School of Law 110 Waterman Hall

Enrollment Services

Vice Provost of 232 Silas H. Hunt Hall
Enrollment and Dean of

Admissions

Fee Payments

Student Accounts Arkansas Union Room

213

479-575-5346

479-575-3102

479-575-6246

479-575-6246

479-575-5346
479-575-6246

479-575-7678

479-575-2252

479-575-4945

479-575-4801

479-575-5949

479-575-3208

479-575-6012

479-575-4401

479-575-5601

479-575-3771

479-575-5651

Financial Aid and Scholarships

Office of Financial Aid 114 Silas H. Hunt Hall

Academic Scholarship 101 Old Main
Office

479-575-3806
479-575-4464

For More Information

Greek Life

Walton Hall Charles and Cappy 479-575-5001
Whiteside Greek Life

Center

Honors Programs
244 Gearhart Hall

Dale Bumpers College Dean’s Office AFLS
of Agricultural, Food E-202
and Life Sciences

479-575-7678
479-575-2252

Honors College

Fay Jones School of Vol Walker Hall 479-575-4945

Architecture and Design

Fulbright College of 517 Old Main 479-575-2509

Arts & Sciences
Sam M. Walton College WCOB 328
of Business

479-575-4622

College of Education  Office of the Associate 479-575-4205
and Health Professions Dean, GRAD 317

College of Engineering BELL 3189 479-575-5412

Housing

University Housing 410 Arkansas Avenue 479-575-3951

International Students

International 213 Gearhart Hall 479-575-6246

Admissions

International Students 104 Holcombe Hall 479-575-5003

and Scholars

New Undergraduate Student Orientation

Admissions 232 Silas H. Hunt Hall  479-575-4200

Registration

Office of the Registrar Main Office: 141
Uptown East (UPTE)
Campus Office: 146
Silas H. Hunt Hall

479-575-5451

479-575-5451

(HUNT)
ROTC
Air Force ROTC 319 Memorial Hall 479-575-3651
Army ROTC 207 Military Science 479-575-4251

Building

Online Courses and Degree Programs

2 E. Center St., 479-575-3647
Fayetteville

Global Campus

Toll Free 1-800-638-1217

Student Affairs

Vice Provost for 325 Administration
Student Affairs and Building
Dean of Students

Testing (ACT, CLEP, LSAT, GRE, etc.)

1-800-377-8632

479-575-5007

Toll-Free Number
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2 For More Information

The following offices may be reached by dialing this toll-free number
between 8 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. each weekday:

« Office of Admissions (undergraduate)
« Office of Scholarships and Financial Aid
* New Undergraduate Student Orientation

Transcripts, Academic Records

Office of the Registrar  Main Office: 141 479-575-5451
Uptown East (UPTE)

Campus Office: 146 479-575-5451
Silas H. Hunt Hall
(HUNT)

University Switchboard
University Switchboard 479-575-2000

Veterans Affairs

Veterans Resource and 632 Arkansas Union 479-575-8742
Information Center

University of Arkansas

An office and building 1 University of Area Code: 479
address from above Arkansas Fayetteville,
AR 72701



