For More Information

Refer to the University of Arkansas Directory (http://directory.uark.edu/) for a more comprehensive directory of offices and personnel.

Admissions

Undergraduate Admissions	232 Silas H. Hunt Hall	479-575-5346
School of Law Admissions	110 Waterman Hall	479-575-3102
Graduate School Admissions	213 Gearhart Hall	479-575-6246
International Admissions	213 Gearhart Hall	479-575-6246

Campus Tours & Visits

Office of Admissions	232 Silas H. Hunt Hall	479-575-5346	
Graduate School	213 Gearhart Hall	479-575-6246	
Admissions			

Deans' Offices

Honors College	244 Ozark Hall	479-575-7678
Dale Bumpers College of Agricultural, Food and Life Sciences	E-202 Agricultural, Food and Life Sciences Bldg	479-575-2252
Fay Jones School of Architecture and Design	Vol Walker Hall	479-575-4945
Fulbright College of Arts & Sciences	525 Old Main	479-575-4801
Sam M. Walton College of Business	301 Business Building	479-575-5949
College of Education and Health Professions	324 Graduate Education Bldg.	479-575-3208
College of Engineering	4183 Bell Engineering Center	479-575-6012
Graduate School and International Education	213 Gearhart Hall	479-575-4401
School of Law	110 Waterman Hall	479-575-5601

Enrollment Services

Vice Provost of 232 Silas H. Hunt Hall 479-575-3771 Enrollment and Dean of Admissions

Fee Payments

Student Accounts Arkansas Union Room 479-575-5651 213

Financial Aid and Scholarships

Office of Financial Aid	114 Silas H. Hunt Hall	479-575-3806
Academic Scholarship	101 Old Main	479-575-4464
Office		

Greek Life

Walton Hall	Charles and Cappy	479-575-5001
	Whiteside Greek Life	
	Center	

Honors Programs

Honors College	244 Gearhart Hall	479-575-7678
Dale Bumpers College of Agricultural, Food and Life Sciences	Dean's Office AFLS E-202	479-575-2252
Fay Jones School of Architecture and Design	Vol Walker Hall	479-575-4945
Fulbright College of Arts & Sciences	517 Old Main	479-575-2509
Sam M. Walton College of Business	WCOB 328	479-575-4622
College of Education and Health Professions	Office of the Associate Dean, GRAD 317	479-575-4205
College of Engineering	BELL 3189	479-575-5412

Housing

University Housing 410 Arkansas Avenue 479-575-3951

International Students

International	213 Gearhart Hall	479-575-6246
Admissions		
International Students	104 Holcombe Hall	479-575-5003
and Scholars		

New Undergraduate Student Orientation

Admissions	232 Silas H. Hunt Hall	479-575-4200

Registration

Office of the Registrar	Main Office: 141 Uptown East (UPTE)	479-575-5451
	Campus Office: 146 Silas H. Hunt Hall (HUNT)	479-575-5451

ROTC

Air Force ROTC	319 Memorial Hall	479-575-3651
Army ROTC	207 Military Science Building	479-575-4251

Online Courses and Degree Programs

Global Campus	2 E. Center St.,	479-575-3647
	Fayetteville	
Toll Free		1-800-638-1217

Student Affairs

Vice Provost for	325 Administration	479-575-5007
Student Affairs and	Building	
Dean of Students		

Testing (ACT, CLEP, LSAT, GRE, etc.)

Toll-Free Number 1-800-377-8632

The following offices may be reached by dialing this toll-free number between 8 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. each weekday:

- Office of Admissions (undergraduate)
- Office of Scholarships and Financial Aid
- New Undergraduate Student Orientation

Transcripts, Academic Records

Office of the Registrar Main Office: 141 479-575-5451

Uptown East (UPTE)

Campus Office: 146 479-575-5451

Silas H. Hunt Hall

(HUNT)

University Switchboard

University Switchboard 479-575-2000

Veterans Affairs

Veterans Resource and 632 Arkansas Union

479-575-8742

Area Code: 479

Information Center

University of Arkansas

An office and building 1 University of address from above

Arkansas Fayetteville,

AR 72701